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Resumo:
site oficial 1win : Descubra o potencial de vitória em quickprototypes.com! Registre-se
hoje e reivindique um bônus especial para acelerar sua sorte! 
contente:
De acordo com informações da ERC (Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas Espaciais), a UIC, e a AIC,
o número de partidas  do UIC de "Euro 2004" até "Euro 2004 II" foi de 49.015 para 49.
371, o mesmo número de jogos fora  da mão-de-obra e da mão-de-obra no UIC é de 31.766; 34.
183 jogos mais uma mão-de-obra foram jogados fora da mão-de-obra  no UIC.
O número de partidas pelo computador está em torno de 31.
470, o mesmo número da mão-de-obra no UIC é  16.575.
pix bet bolão
Dear XXX,
Thank you for your e-mail.
We would like to confirm you that what you received
following your withdrawal request from  June 29th (transaction YYY) was indeed due to
the currency conversion charges that occured bewteen USD and EUR. We would  also like to
inform you that as mentioned on the website, there are indeed no fees associated with
Skrill when  you use that payment method to withdraw your gains.
In order for you to be
able to register your USD Skrill  account on our website, we will have to delete the
details of your current EUR Skrill account. In order to  further investigate the
possibility of doing so, we would kindly ask you to provide us with the following
information:
- The  last four digits of the account you wish to delete:
- The e-mail
address registered in the e-wallet account:
- Why you  no longer wish to use this
e-wallet account for withdrawals:
We thank you for your understanding.
Please do not
hesitate to contact  us if you have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin
customer service team
Dear XXX,
Thank you for your e-mail.
As previously communicated,
your  Skrill account in EUR was successfully deleted on July 18th and you may now use
your Skrill account in USD,  which should not lead to any conversion fees
anymore.
However, in order to avoid any further possible conversion fee issues, we
 would advise you to first try a small amount withdrawal and come back to us if you
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notice any problem.
We  thank you for your understanding.
Please do not hesitate to
contact us if you have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin customer  service
team
b'inside Green Members
Dear XXX,
Thank you for your e-mail.
We would like to
confirm that on the 18.07.2014 we have deleted  your former Skrill account in
EUR.
Therefore, the double conversion issue affecting yourR$100 transaction from the
7th of July should not  happen anymore, as the only Skrill account registered is your
USD Skrill account. From now on, all withdrawals will be  processed from USD to USD as
intended.
In order to be sure that no further issue occurs we kindly recommend you  to
perform another small amount withdrawal.
Please come back us in case you notice any
further conversion issue.
We thank you for  your understanding and apologize for any
convenience this issue may have caused you.
Please do not hesitate to contact us if  you
have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin customer service team
b'inside Green
Members
Dear XXX,
Thank you for your e-mail.
Due to a mistake  from our Payments
department, the twoR$100 withdrawals you made respectively on July 7th and July 24th
(under the references YYY  and ZZZ) were processed in EUR instead of USD, which is why
the amount that you received for both transactions  was less than the initial amount
requested.
In order to rectify that error, we have added 12 EUR to your bwin  account,
which is the total amount that should have also been credited to your Skrill account
when you made those  two withdrawal requests.
Thus, we kindly inform you that you should
now be able to proceed with new withdrawals without experiencing  any more conversion
issues, as this has now been corrected by the relevant department.
We are sorry for the
inconvenience caused  and we thank you for your understanding.
Please do not hesitate to
contact us if you have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your  bwin customer service
team
b'inside Green Members
Dear Mr. Moens,
Thank you for your e-mail.
We confirm that



it is now safe for you  to withdraw a bigger amount to your Skrill USD account, as what
happened with your two last withdrawal requests was  the result of a human mistake which
was acknowledged and dealt with in order to prevent this issue from happening  again.
We
are sorry for the inconvenience caused and we thank you for your understanding.
Please
do not hesitate to contact us  if you have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin
customer service team
b'inside Green Members
Dear XXX,
We are sorry to inform you that
 a technical issue is still preventing your withdrawals in USD. Our system has
identified that you only performed deposits in  EUR and therefore blocks every
withdrawal requested in another currency, which is the reason why your request of
10.000 USD  has been returned onto your bwin account this day.
Thus, we kindly ask you
to make a deposit with your USD  Skrill account so that our system can allow you to make
withdrawals with that same account. You may choose the  minimum amount possible for that
deposit, as it is only required for technical reasons.
Once you have made that deposit,
we  kindly ask you to make a new withdrawal with that same account, which should then be
successful.
We truly apologise for  the inconvenience caused and we thank you for your
understanding.
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any  further
queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin customer service team
b'inside Green Members
Hello,
I
had already used my Skrill USD to deposit in the past  (July 7th) but I have made
another deposit right now:
Account Name: -
Deposit Option: SKRILL
Amount: EUR
50.00
Date/Time Transaction: 07-AUG-14 23:23 CET
Transaction  ID: -
Status: CREDITED
In
the bwin lobby I only have the option to deposit in 'EUR' (even though it is coming
 from my Skrill USD account), so it looks like even deposits are doing a USD -> EUR ->
USD conversion.
I'm  looking forward to your feedback on what should be the next
steps.
Kind regards,
XXX
Dear XXX,
We are pleased to inform you that  our payment team
confirmed the necessary modifications made in order to allow you to make your



withdrawals in USD.
We kindly  ask you to contact us if you are still facing a problem
during the transaction.
Thank you for your understanding.
Please do  not hesitate to
contact us if you have any further queries.
Kind regards,
Your bwin customer service
team
b'inside Green Members
Dear XXX,
We would  like to inform you that you withdrawal
of 10.000 USD has been cancelled as your Moneybookers account is in Euros  and you have
made your withdrawal in Dollars.
Please request a new withdrawal to you Moneybookers
account in Euros.
You can do  this by clicking on withdrawal and change the
currency.
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any further  queries.
Kind
regards,
Your bwin customer service team
b'inside Green Members
Hello,
This isn't
correct. I have a Skrill account in euros that I have  used in the past (XYZ) but the
Skrill account I used for this cashout (ABC) is in USD. Please fix  this, I have been
trying to cashout in USD for over a month now.
Kind regards,
Bart
I have a sizable
chunk of  money on bwin.be (the Belgian skin of partypoker), in USD. My account has been
funded with my Skrill account in  EUR, but if I would cash out to that account I'd lose
~2k USD in conversion fees. I also have  a Skrill account in USD, that I have been able
to use for additional deposits (without any issues), and for  which I wouldn't have to
pay conversion fees on my cashouts.I have been trying to cash out to this USD  account
since the beginning of July, but with every attempt there was some kind of problem
(they charge double conversion  fees because of an 'error in their system' or a 'human
error', they think my Skrill USD account is in  EUR, ...).Their latest info was that my
cashout in USD was cancelled because 'my moneybookers is in EUR' (even though  I cashed
out to my Skrill USD account). I replied that that statement was incorrect on August
13th and I  have yet to receive a reply. I sent 3 reminders (last one earlier today) and
PM'd the party_rep on this  forum but have yet to receive a reply, and have no idea how
I can make a succesful cashout at  the moment.The details (mostly a bunch of e-mails and
some info regarding cashouts) are kinda boring but I'll provide them  for completeness
sake. I bolded some relevant stuff in their e-mails.successful cashout to my Skrill
account in EUR (but with  conversion charges)successful deposit with my Skrill USD
accountwithdrawal to my Skrill USD account for which I had to pay 2x  conversion fees
(USD -> EUR on bwin and then EUR -> USD on Skrill)mail from support explaining how to
deactivate  my Skrill EUR account and activate my Skrill USD account (even though the
deposit and withdrawal from July 7th didn't  require 'registration' although maybe the
fact that the account hadn't been registered yet could have caused the double
conversion fees)I  gave them the required info and they confirmed I could now use my



Skrill USD account:I referred to my cashout  from July 7th for which I had to pay the
double conversion fees, to which they replied:I do what they  ask and try another small
cashout. This one again leads to double conversion fees. When I ask them what's wrong,
 this is their reply:They confirm everything is OK now and I can try cashing out a
bigger amount:Unfortunately this cashout  didn't materialize:So apparently the earlier
deposit from my Skrill USD account (July 7th) wasn't registered or something. My
reply:I receive  another mail saying that everything should be OK now:I try to cashout
to my Skrill USD again and receive the  following mail on August 13th:So even though I
cashed out to my Skrill USD account, they somehow think it's a  EUR account. I explain
them this on August 13th:I have not received a reply to this mail yet, at the  moment
have no idea how I should do a cashout, and have gone from 'slightly irritated' about
this whole process  to 'very tilted' and somewhat worried they won't let me cash out my
money.
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South West Water toma una participación legal en el hogar
de una clienta en protesta por la eliminación de aguas 
residuales en ríos y el mar

La empresa de aguas South West Water ha adquirido una participación legal en la casa  de una
clienta después de que ella retuviera los pagos de su factura en una protesta por la eliminación de
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 aguas residuales en ríos y el mar.
Se cree que miles de clientes de empresas de agua están reteniendo los pagos,  pero este es el
primer caso conocido en que una empresa hace valer una reclamación sobre la casa de un 
cliente.

Una deuda de £2,809

Imogen May, de Crediton, Devon, ha estado reteniendo los pagos desde 2024 y tiene una deuda
de  £2,809. South West Water ganó un juicio en el tribunal de condado por la deuda y reclamó
una participación en  la cabaña de May a través del Registro de la Propiedad. Cuando se venda,
la empresa puede reclamar lo que  dice que se le debe.

Retención de pagos de impuestos y servicios municipales

May también ha retenido el pago de los impuestos  y servicios municipales, argumentando que el
dinero no se gasta en prioridades de las personas, como los proyectos ambientales y  los
servicios de salud mental de los niños. Ahora, el consejo está solicitando una orden judicial para
forzar la venta  de la cabaña de May.

Una acción de principios

"Esta es una cuestión de usar mi lugar de privilegio como propietaria de  una casa para empujar
los límites", dijo May. "Se trata de necesidad, a menos que los desafiemos y demostremos que 
no tenemos miedo de ellos, seguirán haciendo lo que están haciendo".
May dijo al Guardián que "ellos están matando nuestra agua".  "Sin nuestra agua, estamos
muertos. Me preocupo profundamente por el planeta y la biodiversidad y solo quiero inspirar a la 
gente a dejar de pagar a estos bastardos para que nos estafen".
Acciones de Imogen May Resultados
Retención de pagos de agua y  servicios
municipales

Orden judicial para forzar la venta de la casa de May

Participación en protestas ambientales
Arresto y liberación sin cargos en  2024; cargos desestimados
en 2024

May, quien trabaja en una panadería, ha participado frecuentemente en protestas ambientales.
Fue arrestada mientras bloqueaba  el puente de Lambeth en Londres como parte de una protesta
de Extinction Rebellion en 2024 y fue liberada sin  cargos. Los cargos presentados sobre una
protesta contra el desarrollo ferroviario HS2 en Buckinghamshire en 2024 fueron posteriormente
desestimados.
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